
TIMING TOOLS
NEW



1

4
5

2

1

2

3

54

1 1

2

34

1

3

4
5 6

2

1 3
2

54092
0.75 5 10 280

Audi: A1, A3, A3 Sport-
back, A3 Cabrio
Seat: Altea, Altea XL, 
Ibiza, Leon, Toledo
Skoda: Fabia II, Ok-
tavia II, Praktik, Rapid, 
Rapid 
Spaceback, Romm-
ster, Yeti
VW: Beetle, Caddy, 
Caddy Maxi, Golf 
Plus, Golf VI,Golf VI 
Cabrio, Golf VI Estata, 
Jetta, Polo, Touran

T10340(1), T10414(2), 
T10341(3)

CBZA, CBZB, CBZCGASOLINA/PETROL

54199
1.90 - 5 240

Audi: A1 (10-15), A1 Sportback (10-15), 
A3 Cabriolet (10-13), A3 (10-15), A3 
Sportback (03-13)
Seat: Altea/Altea XL (10-15), Ibiza (10-15), 
Leon (10-13), Toledo (12-15)
Skoda: Fabia II (10-15), Praktik (10-15), 
Rapid (12-15), Rapid Sportback (12-15), 
Octavia II (04-13), Yeti (09-15), Yeti 
Outdoor (13-15)
VW: Beetle (11-15), Caddy/Caddy Maxi 
(10-15), EOS (07-15), Golf V (03-13), Golf 
V Estate (07-09), Golf VI (10-13), Golf VI 
Estate (10-13), Golf VI Cabriolet (11-15), 
Golf Plus (05-14), Jetta (05-14), Passat 
(05-15), Polo (09-14), Scirocco (08-14), 
Tiguan (07-15), Touran (03-15)

T10414(1), VAS 6079(2), T10170(3), T10171/ 
T10171A(4), T40011(5), T10340(6), T10341 (7)

1.2 TFSi: CBZA, CBZB, CBZC
1.4 FSi/TFSi: BLG, BMY, BWK, CAVA, 
CAVB, CAVC, CAVD, CAVE, CAVF, CAXA, 
CAXC, CDGA, CSMA
1.6 FSi: BAG, BLF, BLP

GASOLINA/PETROL

54200
1.10 5 10 240

911 (2001 - 2008), 
Boxster (2002 - 
2011), Cayman 
(2006 - 2009)

9685 (1), 9686 (2), 
9595 (3), 9595/1 (4)

M96/03, M96/05, 
M96/23, M96/25, 
M97/20, M96/24, 
M96/26, M97/01, 
M97/21, M97/22.

GASOLINA/PETROL 54201
1.00 5 10 240

Ford: C-MAX(07 - 10), 
C-MAX/Grand C-MAX(10-18), 
Fiesta(08-18), Focus/Focus 
C-MAX(04-11), Focus(11-18), 
Mondeo(07-15)

303-1097 (1), OEM 303-1054 
(2), OEM 303-1059, 303-1270, 
0188X, 999-7121 (3), OEM 
303-748, 999-7152, 21-259 (4), 
OEM 303-735, 999 7122, 0187B, 
0189B, 0132AJ1, 21-263, 0188M, 
MOT 1430, 303-1277, 0194B (5)

11.6 TI-VCT  HXDA (2003-
2007) ,2.0 TDCI , G6DA, G6DB, 
G6DC 2003-2007GASOLINA/PETROL

2.000.004.500 (1), 
1.860.985.000 (2) , 
1.860.992.000 (3), 
1.860.987.000 (4), 
2.000.015.800 (5)

1.2 16v:176B9.000, 182B2.000, 
188A5.000.
1.4 16v / T-Jet:
169A3.000, 192B2.000, 
198A1.000, 198A4.000, 
199A6.000, 198A8.000, 
, 312A1.000, 312A3.000, 
843A1.000, 955A1.000.

3

2

GASOLINA/PETROL54202 1.90 - 5 240

1

1
1

1

2

2

3

GASOLINA/PETROL

54203
2.70 - 5 240

Alfa Romeo: 159(09-
12), Brera(09-11), 
Giulietta(10-19), 
Spider(09-11), 
4C(13-19).                                                                       
Lancia: Del-
ta(09-14).

2 000033500 (1), 
2000 003000 (2), 
1860898 000 (3).

Alfa Romeo 1,75 
Tbi: 939B1.000, 
940A1.000, 
940B2.000, 
960A1.000    
Lancia 1,75 DI Turbo 
Jet:  939B1.000

54204
1.90 - 5 240

Ford Edge, Focus, Galaxy, 
S-MAX (from 2018); Kuga, 
Mondeo, Ranger (desde 
2019); Transit, Transit Cus-
tom and Tourneo Custom 
(desde 2016); todos con 
motor EcoBlue TDCi ; 
AWD, FWD y RWD.

303-1637(1), 303-1650(2), 
303-1643(3).

BCCC,YLCB,YLDA,YLF6,YL-
FA,YLFB,YLFS,YLR6,YL-
RA,YMCB,YMF6,YMFA,YM-
FB,YMFS,YMHA,YMRA,YN-
CA,YNF6,YNFA,YNFB,YN-
FS,YNR6,YNRA

1

2

2

2

2 3

3

GASOIL/DIESEL

54221 2.70 - 2 240

Vauxhall/ Opel 1.3 CDTI 
Corsa E Diesel Engine 
From 2015

KM-662-C(1), EN-
50515(2), EN-51500(3), 
EN-46775(4), KM-955-
1(5), EN-46785.(6)

LKU B13DTE, LKU 
B13DTR

5
6

4

2 3

1

GASOIL/DIESEL

Alfa Romeo: Giulietta (10-14), MiTo (08-17).
Fiat: 500 (07-19), 500L (12-19), 500C (07-19), 500 Abarth (08-17), Bravo 
(07-14), Brava/Bravo (98-02), Doblo/Doblo Cargo (10-19), Egea (15-20), 
Grande Punto (07-10), Grande Punto Abarth (07-10), Idea (04-12), Linea 
(07-10), Marea/Weekend (98-00), Palio Weekend (01-06), Panda (07-11), 
Punto (97-08), Stilo (01-08), Tipo (15-20).
Lancia: Delta (08-12), Musa (04-13), Ypsilon (96-11).

21,50€ 93,50€

55,50€ 38,00€

68,00€

90,50€

124,00€

110,50€

TURBO TIMING SET  VAG 1.2 TFSI
VOLKSWAGEN / SEAT / SKODA 1.2L  ENGINE 
TIMING TOOL KIT

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

SET OF 6 TIMING TOOLS
ENGINE TIMING TOOL 
SET FORD

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 
FIAT/ALFA/LANCIA 1.2 16V, 1.4 16V, T-JET

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR 
ALFA ROMEO, LANCIA 1.75 TBI

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 
FORD 2.0 ECOBLUE

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR 
VAUXHALL, OPEL 1.3 CDTI

APPLICATIONS



FORD: Transit (17-18), Tourneo Custom (16-18), 
Transit Custom (16-18)

303-1635(1)/3, 3.3--1635(2)/1, 
303-1635(3)/2, 303-1635/6(4)

YLFS, YMFS, YNFS, YLF6, YMF6, YNF6, YLR6, YMR6 
and YNRS.

GASOIL/DIESEL

1

2

3

41

4

3

56

2

1 2

3

5 5

4

3

54205
1.50 5 10 240

Vauxhall/Opel: Astra J 
(13-18), Astra K, (15-19), 
GTC (15-18), Insignia 
A (15-17), Insignia- B 
(17-20), Meriva B (13-17), 
Mokka (14-16), Mokka X 
(16-20), Zafira C Tourer 
(13-19).

EN-6349, EN-6130 (1), 
EN-51143 (2), EN-51140 (3), 
EN-50513 (4), EN-51188 (5)

B16DTC, B16DTE, B16DTH, 
B16DTJ, B16DTL, B16DTN, 
B16DTR and B16DTU.
D16DTH,D16DTI,D16DTJ,-
D16DTN, D16DTR,D16DTU

GASOIL/DIESEL

1

2 6

2 3

5

4

54206
1.60 - 5 240

BMW
- 1 Series - 114d, 116d, 214d - (F20/ 21) - 
(2015- 2017)
- 2 Series - 216d, 118d, 125d - (F22/ 23/ 
45/ 46) - (2014-2017)
- 3 Series - 218d, 220d, 225d - 
(F30/31/34) - (2015-2017)
- 4 Series - 316d/320d/325d - (F32, 33, 
36) - (2015-2017)
- 5 Series - 420d, 425d, 418d - (F10, 11) - 
(2014-2017)
- X1 Series - 518d - (F48) - (2015-2017)
- X3 Series - (F25) - (2014-2017) - Efficient 
Dynamics
- X4 Series - (F26) - (2014-2017) - xDrive
- X5 Series -  (F15) - (2015-2017) - sDrive
Mini
- Clubman - (F54) - (2015-2017)
-  One D Convertible - (F57) - (2016-2017)
- Cooper D/ SD Mini Hatch (F55, 56) - 
(2014-2017)

114120 (1), 2347904 (2), 2365488 (3), 
2288380 (4), 118760 (5), 118 740, 118030 (6)

1.5: B37 D15A, B37 C15A
2.0: B47 D20A, B47 D20B, B47 C20A, B47, 
B47 C20B

GASOIL/DIESEL

54208
1.80 - 5 240

54209
0.80 5 10 240

FORD: 
Galaxy(2010)
Mondeo 
(2010) S 
Max (2010) 
Focus(2011) 

303-748 (1), 
303-1504 (2), 
303-1565 (3),
303-1521 (4)

TNWA, 
TNWB, 
TPWA, 
TNBA, TPBA, 
MGDA, 
XQDA GASOLINA/PETROL

Ford Ranger 3.2L (2011-
2016)
Ford Ranger 2.2L (2011-
2015)
Ford Transit 2.2L (2006-
2016)
Ford Everest 3.2L (2015) 
Ford Ranger 3.2L (2011) 

Mazda BT-50 (2011) 
Mazda BT-50 3.2L 
(2011-2016)

303-675/21-234,303-
698/21-251 (1), 303-
1587(2)

CYFA,CYFB,DRFA,DRF-
B,P8FA,P8FB,PGFA,PGF-
B,QVFA,QWFA,SRFA,SR-
FB,SRFC,SRFD,SEFE,UH-
FA,CYFC,DRFC,USRA

1

2
2

GASOIL/DIESEL

54207
0.00 5 10 240 Chrysler: Voyager (01-08), 

Grand Voyager (01-08)
Jeep: Cherokee (01-08)
LDV: Maxus (05-09)

VM 9660 (1), VM1052 (2), 
VM1053 (3), VM1068 / VM1089 
(4), VM1080 (5), VM8873 (6)

2.5D CRD:
R2516C, 
R2516K, 
R2516L-
VM39/40B

2.8D CRD:
R2816C5.05A, 
R2816K4.

GASOIL/DIESEL

54210
1.70 - 5 -

22

2

2
1

Renault Laguna II 
(2001 - 2009), Megane 
II (2002 - 2009), Scenic 
(2002 - 2009)

MOT 1509-01 (1), 
1509 (2)

700, 701, 712, 713, 714, 
715, 720, 721, 722, 722, 
730, 732, 736, 738, 740, 
741, 744, 746, 747, 760, 
761, 762, 763, 764, 765, 
766, 767, 770, 771, 773, 
774, 774, 775, 776, 784, 
786, 787, 790, 792, 794, 
797, 830, F4P, F4R

Marea/Marea 
Weekend(96-20), 
Brava(95-98), 
Bravo(95-98).  
Lancia: 
Ypsilon(96-20)

1860899000 (1), 
1860901000 (2)

1.4 12v : 
182A3.000, 
182A5.000.12

2

GASOLINA/PETROL

54212
0.85 5 10 240

1

2

3

4

1 1

1.60 - 5 24054224

49,00€

112,50€

75,50€

30,00€

39,00€

83,50€

39,50€

64,50€

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET VAUXHALL/ OPEL 
1.6 CDTI

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR BMW & MINI 1.5/ 2.0L

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 
FORD 2.0 ECO BOOST SCTI& 
TI-VCT

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FORD/MAZDA 
2.2, 3.2 TDCI

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 
CHRYSLER JEEP LDV 2.5 CRD

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR FIAT, LANCIA 1,4 
12V

ENGINE CAMSHAFT SPROCKET LOCKING 
TOOL FOR RENAULT 1.8, 2.0 16V

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

INJECTION PUMP REMOVER/ INS-
TALLER SET FOR FORD 2.0

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES



Fiat: Punto (2003-2007) / Panda 
(2003-2009) / Idea (2004-2006) / 
Doblo (2004-2006).
Ford: KA.
Vauxhall / Opel: Agila (2003-2008) 
/ Corsa C (2003-2007) / Corsa D 
(2006-2009) / Combo C (2003-2009) 
/ Astra H (2004-2009)
Tigra B (2004-2009) / Meriva (2004-
2009).
Suzuki: Ignis (2003-2009) / Wagon R 
(2003-2009) / Swift (2003-2010).   

1871000200/303-1469/KM-662-C (1), 
EN 46785/KM 955/09912-38300 (2), 
1871000900/1860985000/ 303-1472/
EN 46781/09917-68610(3), 1870900400 
(4), 1870900300 / 303-1468 (5)

Fiat: 1.3 JTD 188A9.000 / 169A.000 / 
188A8.000 / 199A3.000.
Ford: 1.3 TDCi.
Vauxhall / Opel: 1.3 CDTi Z13DT / 
Z13DTH / Z13DTJ.
Suzuki: 1.3 CDTi Z13DT.

1 2

3

1

2

5
3

3

4

54211
1.90 - 5 240

GASOIL/DIESEL

54213
0.35 6 24 240

Peugeot: 807 (05-11), 407 (05-11), 607 (05-09).Citroën: C4 (04-10), C5 II 
(04-10).  Land Rover: Freelander (06-10). Volvo: S40 (03-10), V50 (06-
10), C70 (06-10),  S80 (07-10), C30 906-10), V70 (07-10).Ford: S Max 2.2 
(08-10), Galaxy 2.2 (08-10),  Mondeo 2.2, 2.0 (07-10).  

PSA 0188.M, Ford 303-735, 303-1277, Volvo 999-7122 (1)
PSA 0188.X, Ford 303-1059, 303-1270, Volvo 999-7121 (2)
PSA 0188.F, Ford 303-393A, 303-393-01, 303-1272, Volvo 999-7119/7120 
(3)

PEUGEOT: DW10UTED4 (RHK), DW10BTED4 (RHR)DW12BTED4 (4HS), 
(4HP), (4HT), (4HR). Citroën: DW10BTED4 (RHR). LAND ROVER:DW12B-
TED4, 224DT. Volvo:D420T 2.0D. FORD: QXBA(2.2), QXWA(2.0), QXB-
B(2.0),Q4BA(2.2), QXWA(2.0), QXWB(2.0), AZBA(2.0), AZBC(2.0), AZWA(2.0

2 3

1

GASOIL/DIESEL

3

2

1

6

4

5

54214
1.70 - 5 240

ASTRA, CAVALIES, 
VECTRA-A(87-00), ISUZU, 
NOVA, CORSA / COMBO, 
STRA, CAVALIER, VECTRA, 
FRONTERA, MONTEREY, 
MIDI, BRAVA (88-04)

VAS 6079 (1), KM951 (2), 
KM 851 (3), 23-029 (4), KM 
661-2 (5), KM 661 (6)

OPEL : 16DA, 17D, 17DR, 
X17DTL
ISUZU : 4EC1, 4EE1, 4JB1, 
4XJ1, 4JA1, 4JG1, 4FC1, 
4FD1, 4FG1, Z17DT, Y17DT/
DTL

GASOIL/DIESEL

Alfa Romeo Giu-
lietta, Mito / Fiat 
Punto, Punto Evo 
1.4 (Turbo) MultiAir 
(105/135/163/170PS)

Alfa Romeo / Fiat: 
1860987000 (1), 
2000034400 (2), 
2000004500 (3)

940A2.000 / 
940A2.000 / 955A8.000 
/ 955A8.000 / 
940A2.000 / 955A8.000 
/ 955A2.000 / 
955A7.000 / 955A6.000 
/ 955A8.000

54215
1.10 5 10 240

GASOLINA/PETROL

54216
1.60 - 5 240

Opel 1.9, Alfa-Romeo 1.9-2.4 L diesel, Fiat 1.9- 2.4 L diesel

Opel EN-46788 / Fiat 1.860.905.000 / 1.860.905.010 (1)
Fiat 1.860.898.000 (2)
Opel EN-46789 / Fiat 1.870.896.900 (3)
Opel KM 6130 / KM 6349 (4)

Opel 1.9 CDTi Z19DT, Z19DTH, Z19DTJ
Alfa-Romeo 1.9 y  2.4 L : 323.02, 371.01, 342.02, 325.01, 362.02, 
182B9.000, 937A2.000, 937A3.000, 192A5.000, 192B1.000, 
937A4.000, 937A5.000, 939A2.000, 939A1.000, 939A7.000, 
939A8.000, 839A6.000, 841C.000
Fiat 1.9 y 2.4 L : 182B4.000, 182B9.000, 185A6.000, 186A6.000, 
186A8.000, 186A9.000, 188A2.000, 188A7.000, 188B2.000, 
192A1.000, 192A3.000, 192A5.000, 192A8.000, 192A9.000, 
192B4.000, 192B5.000 198A2.000, 198A3.000, 198A6.000, 
199A5.000 223A7.000, 937A5.000, 939A1.000, 939A2.000 
939A3.000, 939A7.000

GASOIL/DIESEL

54217
2.00 - 5 240

1

3 4

1

2

Vauxhall/Opel; Astra-G (98-06),
Frontera-B (98-04), Omega-B, (98-03), Signum (03-05), Sintra  
98-99), Vectra-B (97-02), Vectra-C (02-05), Zafira-A (99-05),
Saab; 9-3 (98-04), 9-5 (02-06)

Saab: 83 95 394(1), 83 95 337 (2), 83 95 352(3), 83 95 386(4)Vauxha-
ll/Opel/Saab: KM-927(2), KM-929(3), KM-932 (4),KM-933(1)

Opel: X20DTH,X20DTL,Y20DTH, Y20DTL, X22DYH,Y22DTH, Y22DTR
Saab: D223L

GASOIL/DIESEL

54218
1.80 - 5 240

AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VOLKSWAGEN

T10531/1 (1), T10531/2 (2), T10531/3 (3), 
T10531/4 (4)

1.8L TFSI:
BZB, CDAA, BPU, BYT, CABA, CABB, 
CDHA, CDHB, CABD, DAJB, CJSA, 
CJSB, CJEB, CJEE, CJED, CYGA, 
CDAC, CJSC, CGYA, DAJA
2.0L TFSI:
CAWB, CCZA, CBFA, CCTA, CDNB, 
CDNC. CDND, CJXA, CJXE, CJXH, 
CHHB, CHHA, CULA, CFKA, DEDA, 
CHJA, CAWA, CCZC, CCZD, CPSA, 
CJKA, CJKB, CESA, CETA, CFPA, 
CNCD, CPLA, CYRB, CYRC; CNCE, 
CYNB, CYPA, CULB, CULC, CNCB, 
CWZA, CJXF, CJXC, CJXB, CJXG, 
CHHC, CCZB

1

1

3

4
2

GASOLINA/PETROL

54222 1.28 5 10 240

BMW: Mini cooper S(07-10)
Peugeot: 207(06-10), 
307(06-10), GT(06-10), 
THP(06-10), GTi(06-10)
Citroen: DS3(06-10), 
C4(06-10), Grande Picasso 
TPH(06-10) 

119550(1), 119551(2), 119552(3), 

119590(4)

N14 B16A , N14 B16CD , N14 
B16TO 

4

GASOLINA/PETROL

2
3

1

1

3

3

1

2

4

74,00€ 20,00€

96,00€

56,50€

48,50€
103,50€

142,00€

58,50€

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE 
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 
FIAT, FORD, OPEL, SUZUKI 1.3L

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR ROVER, 
PEUGEOT, FORD, VOLVO 2.0/ 2.2L D

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET 1.6D, 1.7D & ISUZU

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET  ALFA ROMEO

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR 
FIAT, OPEL, ALFA 1.9, 2.4L 16V

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR 
VAUXHALL, OPEL, SAAB 2.0, 2.2 DTI

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

VAG VIBRATION DAMPER ASSEMBLY TOOL

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL FOR MINI 1.6



BMW:
135is (2008-),335 (2007-),335xi (2007-),535i (2008-),535xi (2008-),550i 
GT (2010-),750Li (2009-)
750i (2009-), X3 3.0i (2007-),X5 (2011-),X5 3.0i (2008-),X6 (2008-)
MERCEDES-BENZ:
C-class (2007-),CLK / SLK (2007-),E-class (2007-),A / CLA / GLA 45 
AMG (2013-),CL / CLS 63 AMG (2010-),E / G / GL 63 AMG (2011-),GLE 63 
AMG (2015-)S / SL 63 AMG (2010-),SLK 55 AMG (2012-)

BMW: 130180(1), 130195(2), 130270(3), 130320(4), 2249115(5)
Mercedes-Benz: 271589023300(6), 278589003300(7)

BMW : N14 / N18 / N20 / N47 / N54 / N57 / N55 / N63
Mercedes-Benz :M133 / M152 / M157 / M270 / M271 / M274 / M276 / 
M278

2

4

5

1

3

54219
1.09 - 5 240

BMW, MINI, PSA

115140(1), 119280(2), 
119330(3), 113340 (4), 
114360 (5)

BMW 1.6 (N40 / N45 / 
N45T, B16, B16A, B16AC) 
1.8 / 2.0 (N42 / N46 / 
N46T) 2.0 / 3.0 (N51 / 
N52 / N52-Compo-
nente / N53 / N54)
PSA 1.4 / 1.6 16V (EP3 / 
EP6 / EP6DT / EP6DTS)
MINI 1.4 / 1.6 (N12 / 
N14)

GASOLINA/PETROL

54220

GASOLINA/PETROL

4
3

2

1

FORD 1,5L 
Duratec, 
Ecosport, 
Fiesta, 
Focus 

303-1639(1), 
303-1643(2), 
303-1647(3), 
303-1648(4)

2.2 / 2.5

54223 2.30 - 5 240 GASOIL/DIESEL

54225

2.10 - 5 240

Nissan:Primastar (06-15), Qashqai/Qashqai+2 (07-14), X-Trail (07-14), Navara (15-16), NV400 (11-16)
Renault: Espace V (15-16), Clio (06-16), Fluence (09-15), Laguna (05-15), Latitude (10-15), Megane (06-15), Scenic/Grand Scenic (06-
15), Espace/Grand Espace IV (02-15), Koleos (08-16), Trafic II (07-15), Vel Satis (00-10), Master III (10-16)

MOT 1431(1), MOT 1716(2), MOT 2019(2), MOT 1789(3), MOT 919-02(4)

1.4:H4JT700
1.6:M5M400, M5M450
2.0:M4R700, M4R701, M4R704, M4R711, M4R713, M4R714,
2.0D:M9R726, M9R730, M9R735, M4R737, M9R740, M4R746, M9R742, M9R744, M9R746, M9R748, M4R750, M4R751, M4R752, M4R753, 
M4R754, M9R610, M9R613, M95615, M9R630, M9R750, M9R760, M9R761, M9R762, M9R762, M9R763, M9R700, M9R721, M9R722, M9R724, 
M9R756, M9R780, M9R782, M9R800, M9R802, M9R803, M9R804, M9R805, M9R806, M9R808, M9R809, M9R811, M9R812, M9R814, M9R815, 
M9R816, M9R817, M9R820, M9R824, M9R828, M9R830, M9R832, M9R833, M9R834, M9R835, M9R836, M9R838, M9R839, M9R844, M9R845, 
M9R846, M9R849, M9R854, M9R855, M9R856, M9R857, M9R858, M9R859, M9R865, M9R866, M9R784, M9R786, M9R788
2.3D:M9T670, M9T672, M9T676, M9T678, M9T680, M9T686, M9T690, M9T692, M9T694, M9T696, M9T698, M9T700, M9T702, M9T706, 
M9T708, M9T870, M9T880, M9T890, M9T896, M9T898, M9TC6, YS23DDT, YS23DDTT
2.5:2TR700, 2TR702, 2TR703, 2TR704, 2TR705, 2ZV604, V4U604, VQ25
3.5:V4Y701, V4Y711, V4Y713, V4Y715

GASOLINA/PETROL

1
2

2 3

4

54226
1.90 - 5 240

HYUNDAI:
Accent (11-15), Elantra (07-10), i20 
(09-18), iX20 (10-18), i20 Coupe (15-
17), i30 (07-19), iX35 (10-16), i40 (11-18)
KIA:
Carens (13-18), Ceed (07-18), Optima 
(11-15), Pro-Ceed (08-19), Rio (09-17), 
Cerato (05-07), Soul (09-14), Spor-
tage (10-18), Venga (09-18)

09331-2A000/2A010 (1), 09331-
2A010 (1)

1.1D CRDi: D3FF
1.4D CRDi: D4FC(U1), D4FC(U2)
1.6D CRDi: D4FB(U1), D4FB(U2), 
D4FB-H(U1), D4FB-H(U2), D4FB-L(U1)
1.7D CRDi: D4FD(U2), D4FD-H(U2), 
D4FD-L, D4FD-L(U2)

GASOIL/DIESEL

54227
2.40 - 5 240 BMW : Serie 1 (2011 - 2015), 

Serie 3 (2012 - 2015).
MINI: Clubman (2011 - 2014), 
Mini (2010 - 2015), Coupe 
(2011 - 2015), Roadster (2012 
- 2015), Countryman 
(2010 - 2017) and Paceman 
(2013 - 2017).

117440 (1), 119340 (2), 
2299362 (3)

N12, N13, N14, N18, EP3, EP6

GASOLINA/PETROL

2

31

1

111
1

4.30 - 2 240

54228
5.00 - 2 240

BMW: 1 Series (2015 - 2019), 2 Series (desde 2014), 3 Series (desde 2015), 
4 Series (desde 2015), 5 Series (desde 2017), 6 Series (desde 2017), 7 
Series (desde 2015), i8 (desde 2014), X1 (desde 2015), X2 (desde 2018), 
X3 (desde 2017), X4 (desde 2018) and Z4 (desde 2019); MINI: Clubman 
(desde 2015), Hatch (desde 2014), Convertible (desde 2016) and Coun-
tryman (desde 2017)

2 358 122 (1), 2 357 904 (2), 2 365 488 (3), 2 288 380 (4), 11 4 120 (5).

BMW:
1,5 B38 A15A, B38 B15A, B38 K15A ,1,6 B48 B16A, 
2,0 B48 A20A, B48 A20B, B48 A20E, B48 B20A, B48 B20B , 3,0 B58 B30A, 
B58 B30B, B58 B30C 
Mini     
1,2 B38 A12A , 1,5 B36 A15A, B38 A15A , 2,0 B46 B20A, B48 A20A, B48 
A20B

3

4

5 2
1

1
1 1

GASOLINA/PETROL

1

60,00€

197,00€

148,50€

132,50€

71,00€

121,50€

187,00€

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ALIGNMENT TOOL SET FOR  
BMW, MINI, CITROEN, PEUGEOT

APPLICATIONS

OEM
TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

BMW FUEL INJECTOR REMOVAL AND 
INSTALLATION TOOL MERCEDES BENZ

ENGINE CAMSHAFT SPROCKET LOCKING 
TOOL FOR FORD 1.5T

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET RENAULT

PULLER SET FOR HIGH PRESSURE PUMP 
SPROCKET OR PULLEY FOR HYUNDAI AND KIA

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET BMW MINI / 
PSA 1.4 & 1.6

APPLICATIONS

OEM TOOLS

ENGINE
CODES

ENGINE TIMING TOOL SET FOR BMW, MINI 
1.2, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0


